02-04-2013 8:28 PM CLANTZ4
© Copyright Daimler AG   Page 1/4
Noises in area of B-pillar trim/ belt height adjuster in model series 166
Topic number LI68.30-P-054983
Version 2
Design group 68.30 Coverings, trim
Date 02-04-2013
Validity Model series 166 (X166 and W166)

GL (166) * *
M (166) * *
Full model designation breakdown
Vehicle Engine Transmission
166.003 651.960 722.908
166.004 651.960 722.908
166.023 642.826 722.903
166.023 642.826 725.031
166.024 642.826 722.903
166.024 642.826 725.031
166.055 276.955 722.906
166.057 276.955 722.906
166.058 276.955 722.906
166.073 278.928 722.909
166.073 278.928 725.031
166.073 278.928 725.032
166.074 157.982 722.905
166.074 157.982 722.931
166.823 642.826 722.903
166.823 642.826 725.031
166.824 642.826 722.903
166.824 642.826 725.031
166.872 278.928 722.909
166.872 278.928 725.031
166.872 278.928 725.032
166.873 278.928 722.909
166.873 278.928 725.031
166.873 278.928 725.032
166.874 157.982 722.905
02-04-2013 8:28 PM CLANTZ4
© Copyright Daimler AG   Page 3/4
166.874 157.982 722.931
Attachments
Bild1.JPG: